
2025-26 Florida International University Calendar
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/fiu-main-2025-2026

When What

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  Classes Start 

Sun, Aug 31, 2025  Last Day to Add/Drop

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day (No Classes)

Mon, Nov 3, 2025  Last Day to Drop with a DR Grade

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Veterans Day (No Classes)

Wed, Nov 26 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025  Thanksgiving Holiday Break (No Classes)

Sat, Dec 6, 2025  Last Regular Class Day

Mon, Dec 8 - Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Finals Week (Required Class Meetings)

Sat, Dec 13, 2025  End of Term

Mon, Dec 15 - Thu, Dec 18, 2025  Commencement

Wed, Dec 17, 2025  Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades

Thu, Dec 18, 2025  Grades Available for Students

Sat, Dec 20, 2025  Degree Conferral Date

Wed, Dec 24, 2025  Winter Break 1 (No Classes)

Thu, Dec 25, 2025  Christmas Day (No Classes)

Wed, Dec 31, 2025  Winter Break 2 (No Classes)

Thu, Jan 1, 2026  New Year’s Day (No Classes)

Mon, Jan 5, 2026  Classes Start

Sun, Jan 11, 2026  Last Day to Add/Drop

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Day (No Classes)

Mon, Feb 23 - Sun, Mar 1, 2026  Spring Break (No Classes)

Mon, Mar 16, 2026  Last Day to Drop with a DR Grade

Sat, Apr 18, 2026  Last Regular Class Day

Mon, Apr 20 - Sat, Apr 25, 2026  Finals Week (Required Class Meetings)

Sat, Apr 25, 2026  End of Term

Mon, Apr 27 - Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Commencement

Wed, Apr 29, 2026  Deadline for Faculty to Submit Grades

Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Grades Available for Students

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/fiu-main-2025-2026


Sat, May 2, 2026  Degree Conferral Date
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